
Fee Schedule
 2026



Welcome to Freshwater Christian College! Since 1983, we've proudly provided high- quality,
Christian-based education, dedicated to helping every child flourish spiritually, academically, and
socially. More than just a school, Freshwater is a vibrant community where students are known,
valued, and encouraged to explore their God-given talents, as they strive for excellence. We look
forward to supporting your child's journey, now and in the future.

Matthew Scott 
College Principal



All Inclusive Fees Encompassing:
 

(Compulsory) 

Camps

(Primary)

Stationery

(Compulsory) 

Excursions

(Senior Primary & Secondary)

Chromebook Rental

Resource and Capital Levies

(Primary)

Classroom-Based Digital Devices

(Yr 5 Beginning Band Program)

Small Grp Tuition & Instrument Hire



1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child Subsequent Children

Prep - Year 3 $5,200 $4,160 $1,820 $1,040

Year 4-6 $6,200 $4,960 $2,170 $1,240

Year 7-9 $7,200 $5,760 $2,520 $1,440

Year 10-12 $8,200 $6,560 $2,870 $1,640

The annual tuition fee covers all compulsory curriculum activities including excursions and camps.
This ensures there are no surprise costs, enabling families to plan their finances effectively without
unexpected expenses. 

Sibling discounts apply when a family has two or more children attending the College at the same
time. The 1st child rate applies to the child in the highest year level. 

For students in Years 5-12, the annual tuition fee also includes Chromebook rental under the
College Managed Device Program (MDP). 

Stationery is included in the tuition fees for Primary students (P-6).

THE ABOVE FEES APPLY TO STUDENTS WHO ARE AUSTRALIAN RESIDENTS/CITIZENS.
ALL FEES ARE REVIEWED ANNUALLY IN OCTOBER AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO YEARLY INCREASE.

2026 All Inclusive Fees:



Our finance team can assist you with calculating the instalment amount.
Please contact our finance team via finance@fcc.qld.edu.au

BPAY

Our preferred payment method is BPAY. 
BPAY links directly to your parent account. 
Please set up regular recurring payments via your
banking provider using the 
Biller Code 426270 
and your unique reference number. 
Your BPAY details are on the top right hand corner of
your parent statement.

EFTPOS or Credit Card (VISA or MasterCard)
Cash, Cheque, Money Order
Direct Deposit

Please contact our finance team for direct deposit details via finance@fcc.qld.edu.au
 

If using internet banking, please ensure that you use your numerical account code shown on your
invoice as the payment reference to ensure payment allocation is to the correct account.

Payment Plan options:

Families have the flexibility of paying annual fees up-front or on a payment plan spread over
instalments throughout the year. 

A 5% Discount applies when annual tuition fees are paid upfront by the due date stated on the
annual invoice. This does not apply to students starting part way through the year. 

Annual Payment options:



Enrolment Application Fees

 

Application Fee (non-refundable)
$110 per application/student (includes GST)

Enrolment Deposit* 
$400 per family

* This applies to new families only and will be deducted from tuition fees once child/ren begin
attending the College.

Uniforms
Uniform costs are payable separately to the Uniform Shop situated on the College campus. 
The Uniform Shop is managed by Weareco Pty Ltd.



Optional Extras
Bus Service
Child Return Per Annum: $1,900 
Child One Way Per Annum: $950 
Family Return Per Annum: $4,220 
Family One Way Per Annum: $2,110 

*A family is qualified by three or more students 

Casual Rate Per Trip: $11

Bus Fees are payable via the RollCall App. 
Please contact our College Bus Coordinator (bus@fcc.qld.edu.au) for all enquiries and bookings, 
or visit https://fcc.qld.edu.au/buses/ to complete an application form. 

Private Instrumental Music Tuition
Costs will be charged directly to families by the individual music tutors involved. 

VET and Certificate Courses (Year 11/12 Students Only)
For students in Years 11 and 12 who wish to pursue Certificate, VET, or TAFE courses, the College
supports families through a co-contribution model. This means that course costs are shared between
the College and the parents. The level of contribution is tiered and depends on the type of
qualification and the overall course cost.

For detailed information on specific courses and cost structures, please refer to the Senior
Secondary Handbook https://fcc.qld.edu.au/freshwater-cairns-secondary-school/

 

 




